STREET LIGHT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT FINAL COST AND COMPARISON

DISTRICT NAME

First Addition to Meadowlands

ESTIMATE FINAL
ITEM QTY. COST | AMOUNT QTY. COST AMOUNT
29' CONCRETE POLE 1 742.50 742.50
100 W HPS CUTOFF FIXTURE, LAMP, PEC 1 120.00 120.00
INSTALLATION 1 1000.00 1000.00
SUBTOTAL $1,862.50 $0.00
Engineering & Contingencies 25% $465.63 15% $0.00
TOTAL $2,328.13 $0.00
Total Used $2,340.00
Number of Factored Lots 6
Cost Per Factored Lot $390.00
Estimate By: Date: Approved By: Date:
Final By: Date: Approved By: Date:




Parcel Number

EXHIBIT A

First Addition to Meadowlands
SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS

OwnersNames

0710-014-0217-3
0710-014-0218-1
0710-014-0219-9
0710-014-0220-6
0710-014-0221-4
0710-014-0222-2

MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC
MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC
MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC
MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC
MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC
MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC

Owner Address

6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR

City State Zip

MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000

Lot
LOT 232.
LOT 233.
LOT 234.
LOT 235.
LOT 236.
LOT 237.

Unit Factored  Cost per
Parcel Factor Parcels Unit Parcel Assessment

1 1 1 390 390.00
1 1 1 390 390.00
1 1 1 390 390.00
1 1 1 390 390.00
1 1 1 390 390.00
1 1 1 390 390.00

6 2340.00



