STREET LIGHT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT FINAL COST AND COMPARISON

DISTRICT NAME

First Addition to Meadowlands

		ESTIMATE			FINAL			
ITEM	QTY.	COST	AMOUNT	QTY.	COST	AMOUNT		
29' CONCRETE POLE	1	742.50	742.50					
100 W HPS CUTOFF FIXTURE, LAMP, PEC	1	120.00	120.00					
INSTALLATION	1	1000.00	1000.00					
SUBTOTAL			\$1,862.50			\$0.00		
Engineering & Contingencies		25%	\$465.63		15%	\$0.00		
TOTAL			\$2,328.13			\$0.00		
Total Used			\$2,340.00					
Number of Factored Lots		,	6					
Cost Per Factored Lot		•	\$390.00					
Estimate By:	Date:	Approved By:			Date:			
Final By:	Date:	Approved By:			Date:			

EXHIBIT A First Addition to Meadowlands SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS

					Unit		Factored	Cost per	
Parcel Number	<u>OwnersNames</u>	Owner Address	City State Zip	<u>Lot</u>	Parcel	Factor	Parcels	Unit Parcel	Assessment
0710-014-0217-3	MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC	6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR	MADISON, WI 53713-0000	LOT 232.	1	1	1	390	390.00
0710-014-0218-1	MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC	6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR	MADISON, WI 53713-0000	LOT 233.	1	1	1	390	390.00
0710-014-0219-9	MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC	6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR	MADISON, WI 53713-0000	LOT 234.	1	1	1	390	390.00
0710-014-0220-6	MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC	6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR	MADISON, WI 53713-0000	LOT 235.	1	1	1	390	390.00
0710-014-0221-4	MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC	6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR	MADISON, WI 53713-0000	LOT 236.	1	1	1	390	390.00
0710-014-0222-2	MEADOWLANDS LAND LLC	6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR	MADISON, WI 53713-0000	LOT 237.	1	1	1	390	390.00
							6		2340.00